Depolama Uniteleri

Uriin

QNAP TS-233 2 YUVALI 2GB DEPOLAMA UNITESI (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

ASUSTOR AS3302T V2 2 DISK YUVALI (2x32TB) NAS
CIHAZI 2GB DDR4,2.5 GbE x1,USB 3.2 x 3

ASUSTOR AS5402T 2 DISK YUVALI (2x32TB) NAS CIHAZI
4GB DDR4 (16Gb'a RAM DESTEGI),M.2 x4,2.5GbE
x2,USB 3.2 x2,HDMI x1

ASUSTOR A6702T INTEL N5105 2 YUVALI 4GB DDR4
DEPOLAMA UNITESI

Marka

Qnap

Asustor

Asustor

Asustor

5+

Stok

Fiyat

242,05 USD

334,75 USD

484,10 USD

602,55 USD



